CLASIFICACION FINAL ELITE S
[CLUBTRIATLON'EUROPA ™ EDTE T TIEMPOS PARCIALES TIEMPOS ACUMULADOS

MARIA CRESPO SANZ F 0:25:30 0:25:30
DANIEL SIMON GONI M 0:24:53 0:50:23
MARIA SANCHO ZORRAQUINO F 0:26:51 1:17:14
JOAQUIN MUNOZ LAHUERTA M 0:25:42 1:42:56
ALICIA LARRAZ MIGUEL F 0:28:45 0:28:45
DIEGO GALVE MAYOR M 0:25:35 0:54:20
BELEN GONZALEZ GARCIA F 0:27:20 1:21:40
POMPEYO PEREZ PLANCHART M 0:23:55 1:45:35
SONIA DALOISO MARTIN F 0:31:27 0:31:27
PABLO GOMEZ TOLOS M 0:26:10 0:57:37
ESTHER ABRIL IBANEZ F 0:30:58 1:28:35
SANTIAGO GOMEZ LUNA M 0:24:50 1:53:25
EM.ELOUVAR R

ANDREA REMACHA RODRIGUEZ F 0:30:37 0:30:37
RUBEN GOMEZ GALLEGO M 0:26:23 0:57:00
SANDRA PEDREIRA IBANEZ F 0:30:44 1:27:44
ALEJANDRO GARCIA RUIZ M 0:28:20 1:56:04
OCTAVUSTRIATLON e

ANA CRISTINA AINA COLAS F 0:35:18 0:35:18
ANAM AVERO MARRERO M 0:26:03 1:01:21
ISABEL ALIAGA LOBATO F 0:33:04 1:34:25
ANGEL BORREGUERO BRAVO M 0:28:38 2:03:03




